

CITY OF SIDNEY
24-05 2024 STREET RESURFACING
BID TABULATION
March 7, 2024

Ref. No.	Item No.				CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE		Barrett Paving Materials, Inc Franklin, OH		Superior Sealcoating & Paving Sidney, OH	
		Item	Quantity	Unit	Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension
		Broadway Avenue - Russell Road to Parkwood Street - 70,500 SF								
1	254	Pavement Planing, 1 1/2" Deep	7,834	S.Y.	\$3.25	\$25,460.50	\$2.03	\$15,903.02	\$2.65	\$20,760.10
2	407	Tack Coat at 0.07 Gallons per Square Yard	549	GAL	\$4.50	\$2,470.50	\$2.00	\$1,098.00	\$4.00	\$2,196.00
3	441	Type 1 Asphalt Surface Course PG 64-22, 1 1/2" thick	327	C.Y.	\$245.00	\$80,115.00	\$225.00	\$73,575.00	\$190.00	\$62,130.00
4	644	Thermoplastic Paint Marking, Crosswalk Line - White	608	L.F.	\$5.25	\$3,192.00	\$5.80	\$3,526.40	\$5.75	\$3,496.00
5	644	Thermoplastic Paint Marking, 24" Stop Bar - White	113	L.F.	\$9.50	\$1,073.50	\$6.30	\$711.90	\$6.30	\$711.90
6	826	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (448), Fiber Type C	327	C.Y.	\$32.00	\$10,464.00	\$24.00	\$7,848.00	\$230.00	\$75,210.00
		Broadway Avenue - Parkwood Street to Hoewisher Road - 92,250 SF								
7	254	Pavement Planing, 1 1/2" Deep	10,250	S.Y.	\$3.25	\$33,312.50	\$2.03	\$20,807.50	\$2.65	\$27,162.50
8	407	Tack Coat at 0.07 Gallons per Square Yard	718	GAL	\$4.50	\$3,231.00	\$2.00	\$1,436.00	\$4.00	\$2,872.00
9	441	Type 1 Asphalt Surface Course PG 64-22, 1 1/2" thick	428	C.Y.	\$245.00	\$104,860.00	\$225.00	\$96,300.00	\$190.00	\$81,320.00
10	644	Thermoplastic Paint Marking, 4" Center Line Double - Yellow	0.005	MILE	\$7,875.00	\$39.38	\$15,250.00	\$76.25	\$15,250.00	\$76.25
11	644	Thermoplastic Paint Marking, 8" Channel Line - White	24	L.F.	\$2.75	\$66.00	\$2.75	\$66.00	\$2.75	\$66.00
12	644	Thermoplastic Paint Marking, Crosswalk Line - White	444	L.F.	\$5.25	\$2,331.00	\$5.80	\$2,575.20	\$5.75	\$2,553.00
13	644	Thermoplastic Paint Marking, 24" Stop Bar - White	101	L.F.	\$9.50	\$959.50	\$6.30	\$636.30	\$6.30	\$636.30
14	826	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (448), Fiber Type C	428	C.Y.	\$32.00	\$13,696.00	\$24.00	\$10,272.00	\$230.00	\$98,440.00
TOTAL						\$281,270.88	\$234,831.57		\$377,630.05	